
POS # NAT NACHNAME VORNAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 70 AUT Höfl Armin 1989 Seniors 36:55,38
2 67 AUT Hoffmann Christian 1974 Masters 38:29,31
3 714 AUT Eisl Samuel 1992 Seniors 38:38,66
4 211 AUT Wolf Silvano 2005 U20 39:04,81
5 715 GER Huber Josef 1988 Seniors 39:08,21
6 205 ITA Mangger Lukas 1996 Seniors 39:58,21
7 206 ITA Innerhofer David 2004 Seniors 41:07,54
8 726 AUT Kurz Maximilian 1995 Seniors 41:14,05
9 752 AUT Fölsner Mike 1990 Seniors 41:21,26

10 708 GER Kenter Lasse 2002 Seniors 41:36,03
11 1 AUT Wallner Thomas 1978 Masters 41:40,16
12 751 AUT Peer Elias 2006 U20 41:40,43
13 59 AUT Jetzbacher Sepp 1974 Masters 41:55,71
14 52 ITA Beccari Filippo 1979 Masters 42:10,67
15 6 GER Hartmann Marc 1973 Masters 42:13,36
16 743 AUT Riegler Philip 1997 Seniors 42:19,29
17 722 AUT Brieler Patrick 1982 Seniors 42:27,61
18 10 SUI Philipona Nicolas 1981 Seniors 42:38,73
19 725 GER Leitner Martin 1993 Seniors 42:42,17
20 37 FRA Grillet Aubert Jacques 1973 Masters 43:34,19
21 215 GER Steinbacher Georg 1992 Seniors 43:46,01
22 512 AUT Schider Martin 1974 Masters 44:06,31
23 712 AUT Simoner Lukas 2004 Seniors 44:24,13
24 54 ITA Kofler Horst 1975 Masters 44:40,68
25 56 AUT Voithofer Marcell 1981 Seniors 44:51,09
26 721 AUT Essl Laurenz 2003 Seniors 44:52,51
27 750 GER Mangold Laurentius 1993 Seniors 44:53,94
28 741 AUT Köck Patrick 1995 Seniors 44:59,83
29 749 GER Bammer Hansi 2004 Seniors 45:03,73
30 208 AUT Pripfl Lucas 1994 Seniors 45:11,08
31 701 AUT Wagner Michael 1996 Seniors 45:19,35
32 214 GER Bauregger Moritz 2006 U20 45:49,38
33 28 GER Hollerbach Martin 1969 Masters 45:54,27
34 901 GER Hölzl Franz 2006 U20 46:04,47
35 745 GER Sunkler Peter 1979 Masters 46:13,64
36 740 AUT Köck Sandro 1998 Seniors 46:16,09
37 209 AUT Pripfl Daniel 1991 Seniors 46:17,60
38 27 GBR kober christian 1974 Masters 46:33,13
39 213 AUT Hausberger Lukas 1996 Seniors 47:03,45
40 508 AUT Gruber Josef 1973 Masters 47:11,90
41 738 AUT Baumann Johann 1970 Masters 47:13,91
42 203 AUT Seebacher David 1999 Seniors 47:18,22
43 742 AUT Rammerstorfer Andreas 1974 Masters 47:35,31
44 704 AUT Grundner Daniel 1984 Seniors 47:53,20
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45 22 GER Tassani-Prell Stephan 1970 Masters 48:12,37
46 55 AUT Koller Thomas 1965 Masters 48:15,97
47 716 AUT Lindner Martin 1975 Masters 48:36,20
48 64 AUT Neuper Andreas 1972 Masters 49:05,06
49 713 GER Kumeth Johannes 1971 Masters 49:14,38
50 20 FRA Jumere Wilfrid 1971 Masters 49:28,69
51 47 AUT Reingruber Franz 1984 Seniors 49:42,95
52 39 GER Eidenmueller Horst 1963 Masters 49:43,74
53 3 GER Schöffl Volker 1965 Masters 50:26,86
54 501 AUT Wallner Andi 1971 Masters 50:55,98
55 709 GER Jouabli Ali 1979 Masters 51:34,58
56 207 AUT Lutz Dominik 1990 Seniors 51:51,14
57 41 AUT Hausmann Gerald 1971 Masters 52:02,70
58 707 GER Endreß Pascal 1992 Seniors 52:17,68
59 723 AUT Kaserbacher Gerhard 1965 Masters 52:29,32
60 5 AUT Tisch Robert 1974 Masters 53:00,07
61 204 AUT Stranz Matthias 1976 Masters 53:09,59
62 711 AUT Gruber Peter 1977 Masters 53:34,77
63 744 AUT Streitberger Sepp 1971 Masters 54:22,81
64 217 GER Bungarten Christian 1994 Seniors 54:33,66
65 710 AUT Bassetti Niclas 1996 Seniors 55:09,77
66 739 AUT Gruber Alexander 1983 Seniors 56:09,43
67 25 AUT SCHERER Sigi 1960 Masters 56:49,96
68 60 GER Steffl Thomas 1970 Masters 57:12,63
69 202 GER Leiter Lorenz 2003 Seniors 58:05,17
70 724 AUT Auer Ralph 1976 Masters 59:11,79
71 7 GER Tanner Michael 1969 Masters 1:00:40,87
72 43 AUT Kralik Johann 1966 Masters 1:01:18,65
73 504 GER Schilcher Heinz 1970 Masters 1:02:43,47
74 702 GER Häusler Markus 1978 Masters 1:04:33,01
75 705 GER Herrmann Markus 1980 Seniors 1:04:55,77
76 706 AUT Gaisl Martin 1961 Masters 1:05:26,84

DNS 2 AUT Stock Markus 1969 Masters -
DNS 201 SVK Trizna Samo 1993 Seniors -
DNS 210 AUT Hinterberger Kevin 1997 Seniors -
DNS 212 AUT Fischer Rene 1973 Masters -
DNS 216 GER Pelzer Josef 2001 Seniors -
DNS 29 FRA Bellagamba Alain 1963 Masters -
DNS 513 AUT Flunger Peter 1954 Masters -
DNS 58 USA Arnot Bob 1948 Masters -
DNS 703 AUT Lienbacher Matthias 1984 Seniors -



POS # NAT NACHNAME VORNAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 306 SWE Alexandersson Tove 1992 Seniors 43:34,78
2 115 CZE Vasinova Marcela 1989 Seniors 47:05,50
3 117 GER Gudelius Evi 1986 Seniors 48:10,43
4 808 AUT Wilhelmstätter Linda 1997 Seniors 48:26,42
5 801 JPN Ueda Ayaka 1993 Seniors 49:38,86
6 105 AUT Somavilla Bianca 1987 Seniors 50:25,34
7 305 AUT Forchthammer Ina 1996 Seniors 50:41,19
8 114 AUT Senn Martina 1976 Masters 50:45,72
9 804 GER Paller Luisa 2000 Seniors 51:24,61

10 111 GER Prager Sabrina 1987 Seniors 51:53,34
11 303 AUT Feix Teresa 1991 Seniors 53:23,98
12 601 GER Schöffl Isabelle 1976 Masters 55:57,42
13 106 GER Pomper Martina 1977 Masters 57:34,58
14 103 BUL Mihaylova Ivona 1981 Seniors 58:32,76
15 102 AUT Pabst Sabrina 1990 Seniors 58:32,83
16 109 AUT Reingruber Renate 1982 Seniors 1:01:32,34
17 807 GER Rohrbacher Lisa 1999 Seniors 1:01:42,24
18 301 GER Dettmann Marlene 2006 U20 1:01:53,03
19 605 AUT Repaski Silke 1975 Masters 1:05:48,32
20 118 IRL Stanford Sigi 1965 Masters 1:10:03,71
21 603 AUT Wallner Marion 1971 Masters 1:10:21,45
22 802 AUT Gaisl Karoline 1968 Masters 1:34:50,99

DNS 304 GER Euringer Helena 2006 U20 -
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POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 67 AUT Christian Hoffmann 1974 Masters 38:29,31
2 1 AUT Thomas Wallner 1978 Masters 41:40,16
3 59 AUT Sepp Jetzbacher 1974 Masters 41:55,71
4 52 ITA Filippo Beccari 1979 Masters 42:10,67
5 6 GER Marc Hartmann 1973 Masters 42:13,36
6 37 FRA Jacques Grillet Aubert 1973 Masters 43:34,19
7 512 AUT Martin Schider 1974 Masters 44:06,31
8 54 ITA Horst Kofler 1975 Masters 44:40,68
9 28 GER Martin Hollerbach 1969 Masters 45:54,27

10 745 GER Peter Sunkler 1979 Masters 46:13,64
11 27 GBR christian kober 1974 Masters 46:33,13
12 508 AUT Josef Gruber 1973 Masters 47:11,90
13 738 AUT Johann Baumann 1970 Masters 47:13,91
14 742 AUT Andreas Rammerstorfer 1974 Masters 47:35,31
15 22 GER Stephan Tassani-Prell 1970 Masters 48:12,37
16 55 AUT Thomas Koller 1965 Masters 48:15,97
17 716 AUT Martin Lindner 1975 Masters 48:36,20
18 64 AUT Andreas Neuper 1972 Masters 49:05,06
19 713 GER Johannes Kumeth 1971 Masters 49:14,38
20 20 FRA Wilfrid Jumere 1971 Masters 49:28,69
21 39 GER Horst Eidenmueller 1963 Masters 49:43,74
22 3 GER Volker Schöffl 1965 Masters 50:26,86
23 501 AUT Andi Wallner 1971 Masters 50:55,98
24 709 GER Ali Jouabli 1979 Masters 51:34,58
25 41 AUT Gerald Hausmann 1971 Masters 52:02,70
26 723 AUT Gerhard Kaserbacher 1965 Masters 52:29,32
27 5 AUT Robert Tisch 1974 Masters 53:00,07
28 204 AUT Matthias Stranz 1976 Masters 53:09,59
29 711 AUT Peter Gruber 1977 Masters 53:34,77
30 744 AUT Sepp Streitberger 1971 Masters 54:22,81
31 25 AUT Sigi SCHERER 1960 Masters 56:49,96
32 60 GER Thomas Steffl 1970 Masters 57:12,63
33 724 AUT Ralph Auer 1976 Masters 59:11,79
34 7 GER Michael Tanner 1969 Masters 1:00:40,87
35 43 AUT Johann Kralik 1966 Masters 1:01:18,65
36 504 GER Heinz Schilcher 1970 Masters 1:02:43,47
37 702 GER Markus Häusler 1978 Masters 1:04:33,01
38 706 AUT Martin Gaisl 1961 Masters 1:05:26,84

DNS 2 AUT Markus Stock 1969 Masters -
DNS 212 AUT Rene Fischer 1973 Masters -
DNS 29 FRA Alain Bellagamba 1963 Masters -
DNS 513 AUT Peter Flunger 1954 Masters -
DNS 58 USA Bob Arnot 1948 Masters -
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POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 114 AUT Martina Senn 1976 Masters 50:45,72
2 601 GER Isabelle Schöffl 1976 Masters 55:57,42
3 106 GER Martina Pomper 1977 Masters 57:34,58
4 605 AUT Silke Repaski 1975 Masters 1:05:48,32
5 118 IRL Sigi Stanford 1965 Masters 1:10:03,71
6 603 AUT Marion Wallner 1971 Masters 1:10:21,45
7 802 AUT Karoline Gaisl 1968 Masters 1:34:50,99
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POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT PENALTY
1 70 AUT Armin Höfl 1989 Seniors 36:55,38
2 714 AUT Samuel Eisl 1992 Seniors 38:38,66
3 715 GER Josef Huber 1988 Seniors 39:08,21
4 205 ITA Lukas Mangger 1996 Seniors 39:58,21
5 206 ITA David Innerhofer 2004 Seniors 41:07,54
6 726 AUT Maximilian Kurz 1995 Seniors 41:14,05
7 752 AUT Mike Fölsner 1990 Seniors 41:21,26
8 708 GER Lasse Kenter 2002 Seniors 41:36,03
9 743 AUT Philip Riegler 1997 Seniors 42:19,29

10 722 AUT Patrick Brieler 1982 Seniors 42:27,61
11 10 SUI Nicolas Philipona 1981 Seniors 42:38,73
12 725 GER Martin Leitner 1993 Seniors 42:42,17
13 215 GER Georg Steinbacher 1992 Seniors 43:46,01
14 712 AUT Lukas Simoner 2004 Seniors 44:24,13
15 56 AUT Marcell Voithofer 1981 Seniors 44:51,09
16 721 AUT Laurenz Essl 2003 Seniors 44:52,51
17 750 GER Laurentius Mangold 1993 Seniors 44:53,94
18 741 AUT Patrick Köck 1995 Seniors 44:59,83
19 749 GER Hansi Bammer 2004 Seniors 45:03,73
20 208 AUT Lucas Pripfl 1994 Seniors 45:11,08
21 701 AUT Michael Wagner 1996 Seniors 45:19,35
22 740 AUT Sandro Köck 1998 Seniors 46:16,09
23 209 AUT Daniel Pripfl 1991 Seniors 46:17,60
24 213 AUT Lukas Hausberger 1996 Seniors 47:03,45
25 203 AUT David Seebacher 1999 Seniors 47:18,22
26 704 AUT Daniel Grundner 1984 Seniors 47:53,20
27 47 AUT Franz Reingruber 1984 Seniors 49:42,95
28 207 AUT Dominik Lutz 1990 Seniors 51:51,14
29 707 GER Pascal Endreß 1992 Seniors 52:17,68
30 217 GER Christian Bungarten 1994 Seniors 54:33,66
31 710 AUT Niclas Bassetti 1996 Seniors 55:09,77
32 739 AUT Alexander Gruber 1983 Seniors 56:09,43
33 202 GER Lorenz Leiter 2003 Seniors 58:05,17
34 705 GER Markus Herrmann 1980 Seniors 1:04:55,77

DNS 201 SVK Samo Trizna 1993 Seniors -
DNS 210 AUT Kevin Hinterberger 1997 Seniors -
DNS 216 GER Josef Pelzer 2001 Seniors -
DNS 703 AUT Matthias Lienbacher 1984 Seniors -
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POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 306 SWE Tove Alexandersson 1992 Seniors 43:34,78
2 115 CZE Marcela Vasinova 1989 Seniors 47:05,50
3 117 GER Evi Gudelius 1986 Seniors 48:10,43
4 808 AUT Linda Wilhelmstätter 1997 Seniors 48:26,42
5 801 JPN Ayaka Ueda 1993 Seniors 49:38,86
6 105 AUT Bianca Somavilla 1987 Seniors 50:25,34
7 305 AUT Ina Forchthammer 1996 Seniors 50:41,19
8 804 GER Luisa Paller 2000 Seniors 51:24,61
9 111 GER Sabrina Prager 1987 Seniors 51:53,34

10 303 AUT Teresa Feix 1991 Seniors 53:23,98
11 103 BUL Ivona Mihaylova 1981 Seniors 58:32,76
12 102 AUT Sabrina Pabst 1990 Seniors 58:32,83
13 109 AUT Renate Reingruber 1982 Seniors 1:01:32,34
14 807 GER Lisa Rohrbacher 1999 Seniors 1:01:42,24
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POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 211 AUT Silvano Wolf 2005 U20 39:04,81
2 751 AUT Elias Peer 2006 U20 41:40,43
3 214 GER Moritz Bauregger 2006 U20 45:49,38
4 901 GER Franz Hölzl 2006 U20 46:04,47

POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 301 GER Marlene Dettmann 2006 U20 1:01:53,03

DNS 304 GER Helena Euringer 2006 U20 -

POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 405 GER Linus Steffl 2008 U18 15:32,81
2 402 GER Benedikt Rittmann 2008 U18 17:28,33

POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 451 GER Julia Hollerbach 2008 U18 22:37,17

POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 403 GER Sebastian Rittmann 2010 U16 16:24,10
2 717 AUT Matthias Kendlbacher 2010 U16 17:33,81
3 719 AUT Matthias Tomas 2010 U16 18:30,48
4 720 AUT Max Hirscher 2010 U16 22:51,06

POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT
1 803 AUT Emely Breitfuß 2010 U16 19:49,63
2 452 FRA Ainoa Jumere 2009 U16 30:09,61

POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT

Ergebnisliste AK U14 M

Ergebnisliste AK U20 W

Ergebnisliste AK U18 M

Ergebnisliste AK U18 W

Ergebnisliste AK U16 M

Ergebnisliste AK U16 W

# VERTICAL offene Klasse (Erztrophy/Alpencup)
Die Erztrophy 2025 | Werfenweng | 11.01.2025
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POS # NAT NAME YOB CATEGORY BRUTTOZEIT

# VERTICAL offene Klasse (Erztrophy/Alpencup)
Die Erztrophy 2025 | Werfenweng | 11.01.2025

Ergebnisliste AK U20 M

1 404 GER Leonhard Schieder 2012 U14 22:05,78
2 718 AUT Benedikt Kendlbacher 2012 U14 22:14,11
3 407 AUT Samuel Luchner 2012 U14 22:16,64
4 401 GER Keo Schöffl 2011 U14 22:49,28
5 907 GER Luc Schöffl 2011 U14 22:58,35

gedruckt am 11.1.2025, 22:34:43 www.time2win.at/event/715/results Seite 9 von 9


	M
	W
	Masters
	Masters 1
	Seniors
	Seniors 1
	U

